
Sevenoaks Campaigners 

          DATES FOR 2019  
 

Key: C = Craftsmen & Leaders only I = Inters, Craftsmen & Leaders 

  M = All members F = All members & their families 

  A = Open to all 

 

 Wed    2 Jan Leaders’ meeting, 7 p.m. at Lambarde Road 

  

 Mon    7  Jan First parades of term 
    

 Thu    10 Jan First Eagles of term 

 

I Sat  26 Jan GX Superbowl & Big Mac,  11.30 a.m. Lambarde Road 

 

 Sun    3 Feb Termly Church Parade at St Nicholas - 11 a.m. 
 

    Mon  18 Feb Half Term – no parades 

 

 Thu  21 Feb Half Term – no Eagles 

 

C Sat       2  Mar  Ready, Steady, Cook – 6.30 p.m. at  Lambarde Road  
 

 Sun    3 Mar Uniform Sunday at St Nicholas. - 9.15 a.m. 

 

A Mon  11 Mar Special event – 7 p.m. at St John’s Hill 

    (Open to visitors, but during the course of our normal programme) 

 

C Sat  23 Mar Leaders Resource Day 

    [9.45 a.m. to 4 p.m.] 

    Social evening 7 p.m. – Roseville 

 

 Thu  28 Mar     Last Eagles of term 

 

 Mon    1 Apr Last parades of term 
 

    Wed    24  Apr     Leaders’ meeting, 7 p.m. at  Lambarde Road   

 

    Thu    25  Apr     First Eagles of term   

 

   ?Sun    28  Apr     St George’s Day parade? 
 

 Mon  29  Apr     First parades of term 
 

 Mon    6   May    No meeting 
 

   ?Sun 19 May St N. Altogether service – morning? 
 

 Mon  27  May Half Term – no parades 

    [Monday meetings in June/July are in Knole if the weather is fine] 

 

 Thu 30   May Half Term – no Eagles 

    [Eagles continue to meet in the Hall] 

 

F Sat   8 Jun Day Out  
 

C Sat     22 Jun Leaders’ BBQ – 7 p.m.  
 

    Sun    14  Jul       Church Parade at U.R.C. – 10.30 a.m. 

St Nicholas, Sevenoaks 

St John’s Hill U.R.C. 



 

   Thu  18  Jul Last Eagles of term 

 

 Mon  22 Jul Last parades of term 

 

C? Tue   23  Jul Camp advanced party? 

 

 Wed  24 Jul Camp Bonanze 14+ – until 8
th

 Aug (East Sussex) 

 

 Sat  27 Jul Camp for 10+ - until 3
rd

 Aug (East Sussex) 
 

    Mon     2  Sep     Leaders’ meeting, 7 p.m. at Lambarde Road 

 

 Mon    9 Sep First parades of term 
 

     Thu    12  Sep      First Eagles of term 
 

     Sun    22  Sept     Church Parade at 4 o’ clock Church 
 

F Sat    12 Oct Day Out  
 

 Mon   21 Oct Half Term – no parades 

 

 Thu  24 Oct Half Term – no Eagles 

 

?   Sat       2  Nov Torchlight procession? – 6.30 p.m. 
 

 Sun   3 Nov Termly Church Parade at St Nicholas – 9.15 a.m. 
 

A Sat       9 Nov Parents’ event, 6.30 p.m. at URC – SJH 
 

    Thu 12 Dec Last Eagles of term    
 

C Sat 14 Dec Mince pie making & social, 7 p.m. at  Lambarde Rd 

 

A Mon 16 Dec Last meeting of term - Carol singing, 7 p.m.   
 

 

 
  


